Setzliste gem. Abschlusstabelle
Friedenauer TSC 1
ALBA Berlin 2
ALBA Berlin 3
DBV Charlottenburg 1 |4.

Tag

Setzliste gem. Abschlusstabelle
ALBA Berlin 1
VfB Hermsdorf 1
TuS Lichterfelde 1
Friedenauer TSC 1

Setzliste gem. Abschlusstabelle
DBV Charlottenburg 1 [1.
BBC 90 Kopenick 1

2
TusS Lichterfelde 1 3.
ALBA Berlin 1 4

mul6 Endturnier
Spiel-Nr. | Zeit
mul6etOl
mul6et02
mul6et03
mul6et04

Spiel
HF 1
HF 2

3. Platz

1. Platz

Spielhalle
Max-Schmeling-Halle A
Max-Schmeling-Halle A
Max-Schmeling-Halle C
Max-Schmeling-Halle C

Datum
18.03.2023
18.03.2023
19.03.2023
19.03.2023

ALBA Berlin 3
DBV Charlottenburg 1
Verlierer HF 2
Sieger HF 2

ALBA Berlin 2
Friedenauer TSC 1
Verlierer HF 1
Sieger HF 1

BBV

BERLINER
BASKETBALL
VERBAND

Siegerehrung ca. 19:15 Uhr (Max-Schmeling-Halle C)

mul8 Endturnier
S JELEE Spiel-Nr.  Zeit
Max-Schmeling-Halle C | mu18et01
Max-Schmeling-Halle C | mu18et02
Max-Schmeling-Halle B | mu18et03 3. Platz Verlierer HF 1
Max-Schmeling-Halle A | mul8et04 1. Platz Sieger HF 1
Siegerehrung ca. 17:45 Uhr (Max-Schmeling-Halle A)

Spiel
HF 1
HF 2

TusS Lichterfelde 1
Friedenauer TSC 1
Verlierer HF 2
Sieger HF 2

VfB Hermsdorf 1
ALBA Berlin 1

18.03.2023
18.03.2023
19.03.2023
19.03.2023

WIR SIND DER PULS!
BASKETBALL LEBEN
IN BERLIN

mu20 Endturnier
Zeit Team B KG
ALBA Berlin 1
Tus Lichterfelde 1
Verlierer HF 2

Sieger HF 2

Team A
DBV Charlottenburg 1
BBC 90 K&penick 1

Spiel
HF 1
HF 2

Spielhalle
Max-Schmeling-Halle A | mu20et01
Max-Schmeling-Halle B | mu20et02
Max-Schmeling-Halle B | mu20et03 3. Platz Verlierer HF 1
Max-Schmeling-Halle A | mu20et04 1. Platz Sieger HF 1
Siegerehrung ca. 20:00 Uhr (Max-Schmeling-Halle A)

Spiel-Nr.

18.03.2023
18.03.2023
19.03.2023
19.03.2023




	Männlich  u16-u20

